
Number First Name Last Name Country Score Rank Score Rank 2 x Score 2 x Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

423 Feiyu Yu China 517,5 1 502 1 565,4 6 1584,9 8 1

405 Yu Wing Kan Hong Kong 460 4 485 3 589,98 4 1534,98 11 2

419 Chongyang Zhang China 445 7 472 4 596,96 2 1513,96 13 3

411 Jianliu Wei China 490 2 488,5 2 559,82 10 1538,32 14 4

420 Weng Leong Lam Macao 465 3 422 9 532,42 14 1419,42 26 5

424 Benjamin Van Hecke Belgium 440 10 433 8 521,82 12 1394,82 30 6

404 Jaeil An South Korea 450 6 404 13 468,42 18 1322,42 37 7

428 Junhan Zeng China 442,5 9 455,5 5 468,16 24 1366,16 38 8

417 Pak Kin Pang Hong Kong 455 5 439 6 455,86 30 1349,86 41 9

422 Kazuha Kato Japan 425 12 352 24 552,66 8 1329,66 44 10

410 Ka Yuen Rex Choy Hong Kong 400 16 416 10 483,84 20 1299,84 46 11

413 Tijl De Bock Belgium 425 12 402 14 474,66 22 1301,66 48 12

425 Péter Szabó Hungary 430 11 413 11 451,92 26 1294,92 48 13

409 Kan Takemura Japan 445 7 437 7 409,02 34 1291,02 48 14

407 Sora Inaba Japan 375 21 373,5 19 471,02 16 1219,52 56 15

415 Márk Varga Hungary 410 14 409 12 415,96 36 1234,96 62 16

431 Igor Moens Belgium 380 19 381,5 17 461,7 28 1223,2 64 17

418 Daigo Isomichi Japan 387,5 18 362 21 371,88 32 1121,38 71 18

402 Felix Vigren Sweden 405 15 395 15 191,42 46 991,42 76 19

408 Thomas Norman Australia 400 16 373 20 220,28 42 993,28 78 20

403 Elias Bäckström Sweden 365 22 381 18 258,36 40 1004,36 80 21

401 Calan Pridham Australia 365 22 358 22 273,66 38 996,66 82 22

416 Roger Palmenberg USA 335 24 355 23 210,78 44 900,78 91 23

429 Miguel Gomes Portugal 300 27 386 16 173,02 48 859,02 91 24

427 Moritz Kumpf Germany 380 19 344,5 25 172,9 50 897,4 94 25

426 Pedro Norton Portugal 325 25 337 26 119,3 54 781,3 105 26

421 Sam Williams Australia 315 26 332 27 130,92 52 777,92 105 27
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Number First Name Last Name Country Counts Final score Rank

423 Feiyu Yu China 103,5 517,5 1

411 Jianliu Wei China 98 490 2

420 Weng Leong Lam Macao 93 465 3

405 Yu Wing Kan Hong Kong 92 460 4

417 Pak Kin Pang Hong Kong 91 455 5

404 Jaeil An South Korea 90 450 6

419 Chongyang Zhang China 89 445 7

409 Kan Takemura Japan 89 445 7

430 Yun San Leung Hong Kong 89 445 7

428 Junhan Zeng China 88,5 442,5 10

424 Benjamin Van Hecke Belgium 88 440 11

425 Péter Szabó Hungary 86 430 12

422 Kazuha Kato Japan 85 425 13

413 Tijl De Bock Belgium 85 425 13

415 Márk Varga Hungary 82 410 15

402 Felix Vigren Sweden 81 405 16

410 Ka Yuen Rex Choy Hong Kong 80 400 17

408 Thomas Norman Australia 80 400 17

414 César Vansteenhuyse Belgium 78 390 19

418 Daigo Isomichi Japan 77,5 387,5 20

427 Moritz Kumpf Germany 76 380 21

431 Igor Moens Belgium 76 380 21

407 Sora Inaba Japan 75 375 23

403 Elias Bäckström Sweden 73 365 24

401 Calan Pridham Australia 73 365 24

416 Roger Palmenberg USA 67 335 26

426 Pedro Norton Portugal 65 325 27

421 Sam Williams Australia 63 315 28

429 Miguel Gomes Portugal 60 300 29

Junior World Championships 2016  -  Male Masters Scores: Speed 30 seconds
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Number First Name Last Name Country Final score Rank

423 Feiyu Yu China 502 1

411 Jianliu Wei China 488,5 2

405 Yu Wing Kan Hong Kong 485 3

419 Chongyang Zhang China 472 4

428 Junhan Zeng China 455,5 5

417 Pak Kin Pang Hong Kong 439 6

409 Kan Takemura Japan 437 7

424 Benjamin Van Hecke Belgium 433 8

420 Weng Leong Lam Macao 422 9

430 Yun San Leung Hong Kong 416 10

410 Ka Yuen Rex Choy Hong Kong 416 10

425 Péter Szabó Hungary 413 12

415 Márk Varga Hungary 409 13

404 Jaeil An South Korea 404 14

413 Tijl De Bock Belgium 402 15

406 Jelle Stappers Belgium 395 16

402 Felix Vigren Sweden 395 16

429 Miguel Gomes Portugal 386 18

431 Igor Moens Belgium 381,5 19

403 Elias Bäckström Sweden 381 20

407 Sora Inaba Japan 373,5 21

408 Thomas Norman Australia 373 22

418 Daigo Isomichi Japan 362 23

401 Calan Pridham Australia 358 24

416 Roger Palmenberg USA 355 25

422 Kazuha Kato Japan 352 26

427 Moritz Kumpf Germany 344,5 27

426 Pedro Norton Portugal 337 28

421 Sam Williams Australia 332 29

 Junior World Championships 2016  -  Male Masters Scores: Speed 3 minutes
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Required Diff Crea Average Final Final

Elements Rank Rank Rank Result Rank

419 Chongyang Zhang China 154,1 115,21 41,67 -12,5 147,85 1 150,63 3 2 298,48 1

405 Yu Wing Kan Hong Kong 145,46 102,5 48,81 -1,79 144,57 2 150,42 4 3 294,99 2

423 Feiyu Yu China 151,54 116,88 39,29 -25 139,04 4 143,66 7 5,5 282,7 3

422 Kazuha Kato Japan 119,04 107,29 50 0 119,04 10 157,29 2 6 276,33 4

411 Jianliu Wei China 143,43 99,58 36,9 0 143,43 3 136,49 10 6,5 279,91 5

420 Weng Leong Lam Macao 162,16 105,83 46,43 -48,21 138,05 5 128,15 12 8,5 266,21 6

424 Benjamin Van Hecke Belgium 115,37 97,92 47,62 0 115,37 11 145,54 6 8,5 260,91 7

407 Sora Inaba Japan 85,06 117,71 48,81 -16,07 77,03 17 158,48 1 9 235,51 8

404 Jaeil An South Korea 92,78 107,5 46,43 -12,5 86,53 16 147,68 5 10,5 234,21 9

410 Ka Yuen Rex Choy Hong Kong 126,33 81,67 46,43 -12,5 120,08 8 121,85 14 11 241,92 10

413 Tijl De Bock Belgium 130,37 87,92 40,48 -21,43 119,66 9 117,68 15 12 237,33 11

428 Junhan Zeng China 134,2 89,17 35,71 -25 121,7 7 112,38 17 12 234,08 12

425 Péter Szabó Hungary 106,02 106,25 47,62 -33,93 89,05 15 136,9 9 12 225,96 13

431 Igor Moens Belgium 104,75 93,96 32,14 0 104,75 13 126,1 13 13 230,85 14

412 Chi Tuen Tom Hong Kong 135,68 67,92 46,43 -25 123,18 6 101,85 20 13 225,02 15

417 Pak Kin Pang Hong Kong 126,27 85 41,67 -25 113,77 12 114,17 16 14 227,93 16

418 Daigo Isomichi Japan 55,43 103,13 48,81 -21,43 44,72 20 141,22 8 14 185,94 17

409 Kan Takemura Japan 85,43 96,46 47,62 -25 72,93 18 131,58 11 14,5 204,51 18

415 Márk Varga Hungary 119,23 76,25 42,86 -30,36 104,05 14 103,93 19 16,5 207,98 19

401 Calan Pridham Australia 63,7 60,63 50 -37,5 44,95 19 91,88 21 20 136,83 20

403 Elias Bäckström Sweden 37,78 81,88 41,67 -32,14 21,71 26 107,47 18 22 129,18 21

408 Thomas Norman Australia 77,35 55,42 45,24 -67,86 43,42 21 66,73 24 22,5 110,14 22

416 Roger Palmenberg USA 40 52,29 30,95 -17,86 31,07 23 74,32 22 22,5 105,39 23

402 Felix Vigren Sweden 64,81 77,92 29,76 -76,79 26,42 25 69,29 23 24 95,71 24

429 Miguel Gomes Portugal 62,35 57,5 34,52 -67,86 28,42 24 58,1 25 24,5 86,51 25

427 Moritz Kumpf Germany 73,15 58,54 26,19 -71,43 37,43 22 49,02 27 24,5 86,45 26

421 Sam Williams Australia 32,84 55,83 14,29 -37,5 14,09 28 51,37 26 27 65,46 27

426 Pedro Norton Portugal 56,11 53,54 32,14 -82,14 15,04 27 44,61 28 27,5 59,65 28

Crea - Deduct/2
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